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DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE 
Meeting Schedule 

2019- 2020 
 
Following are the dates and location for the Department of Medicine monthly meetings. Please 
ensure these dates are in your schedule, as it is mandatory for department members who have active 
or associate staff privileges with Nova Scotia Health Authority to attend department meetings as 
stipulated in the NSHA Medical Staff By-laws. These meeting dates will also be populated into your 
NSHA Outlook calendars. As of 2019, members may join the meeting via Skype. The schedule has 
also been posted to the Department’s shared computer drive.  Meeting information, changes to the 
schedule will be circulated via NSHA e-mail. Please notify the DoM Administrative Office of changes 
to your e-mail address.   

 
DATE: LOCATION: TIME: 

Wednesday, September 18, 2019    Royal Bank Theatre 12:00 – 1:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 9, 2019 Royal Bank Theatre 12:00 – 1:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 Royal Bank Theatre 12:00 – 1:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 18, 2019 Collaborative Health (CHEB) 

Room 170 

12:00 – 1:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, January 15, 2020 Royal Bank Theatre 12:00 – 1:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, February 12, 2020 Royal Bank Theatre 12:00 – 1:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 11, 2020 Royal Bank Theatre 12:00 – 1:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 Royal Bank Theatre 12:00 – 1:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 13, 2020 Royal Bank Theatre 12:00 – 1:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 10, 2020 Royal Bank Theatre 12:00 – 1:00 p.m. 

 
Lunch will be available at 11:30 a.m. 

 
 We were not able to have the RBT on December 11th.  

Note the change of date and location.   
 

Excused regrets only (i.e., reason for absence must be given)  

to Janet Hartnett (473-2379; janet.hartnett@nshealth.ca) 
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